
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

N°

82
136
140
117
105
1
17
15
89
48
108
56
21
162
8
18
207
153
24
46
60
22
23
149
2

119
166
72
71
73
55
165
159
164
123
54
81
47
41
106
84
214
103
5

163
16
161
25

Nombre

Jordi CODONY
Diego MAYA
Josep Mª OLIVES
Juan Carlos MEDINA
Manuel GONZALO
Mirco MEROTTO
Juan José AGUERO
Pedro SOLER
José GAZQUEZ
Juan José GALERA
Francesc Josep CATALAN
German VELA
Miguel Angel AGUERO
Xavier ESTANGA
Luis CUBERO
José MADRIGAL
Francis ROGER
Jordi PERICAS
Juan CASANOVA
Benito Alberto LOPEZ
Francisco RUIZ
Adolfo GARCIA
Santiago MOLINA
Francesc Xavier FERNANDEZ
Salvador GALVEZ
Eduard GARCIA
Ricard SANZ
José SANCHEZ
Jose Antonio LOPEZ
Adriano RAMIREZ
Santiago GONZALEZ
Eric francois pierre bos
Ricard HUELAMO
Octavi FONTANE
Ismael PEREZ DE GUZMAN
José NOCETE
MIquel Angel CARRILLO
Luis ANDREU
Fco.Javier LARA
Vicente GRAÑO
Santi SALA
Roger ROGER
Angel BLANCO
Claudi BOSCH
Xavier ERENA
Santiago ALENTORN
Jordi CASTRO
Antonio TERRONES

PEC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
1
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
2
35
36
3
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
4

Clase

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-50

Total T°

1:40:06.211
1:40:09.152
1:40:15.997
1:40:16.282
1:40:16.531
1:40:16.767
1:40:16.998
1:40:17.023
1:40:17.426
1:40:17.475
1:40:17.534
1:40:17.621
1:40:17.778
1:40:18.079
1:40:18.199
1:40:18.301
1:40:18.551
1:40:18.588
1:40:19.366
1:40:19.702
1:40:19.931
1:40:20.093
1:40:20.119
1:40:20.124
1:40:20.193
1:40:20.366
1:40:20.721
1:40:20.877
1:40:21.253
1:40:21.791
1:40:21.865
1:40:22.413
1:40:23.021
1:40:24.353
1:43:21.193
1:43:22.694
1:43:22.767
1:43:23.135
1:43:23.707
1:43:23.803
1:43:24.066
1:43:25.071
1:43:25.572
1:43:26.263
1:43:26.397
1:43:28.092
1:43:29.034
1:45:23.025

Dif. resp. 1°

2.941
9.786

10.071
10.320
10.556
10.787
10.812
11.215
11.264
11.323
11.410
11.567
11.868
11.988
12.090
12.340
12.377
13.155
13.491
13.720
13.882
13.908
13.913
13.982
14.155
14.510
14.666
15.042
15.580
15.654
16.202
16.810
18.142

3:14.982
3:16.483
3:16.556
3:16.924
3:17.496
3:17.592
3:17.855
3:18.860
3:19.361
3:20.052
3:20.186
3:21.881
3:22.823
5:16.814

PUBLICITAT

RENAULT OLOT
BEGUES CLUB CICLISTA
BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO
RC.TELECOM-SKODA
TEAM CYCLING CLUB ESPORTI
GALVESPORT
RCB MOTOR BEGUES
RCB MOTOR BEGUES
ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC
MENGUAL.COM
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC
MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES
ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU
GALVESPORT
RCB MOTOR BEGUES
C.C. LE BOULOU
VALLÉS CLUB CICLISTA
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS
MENGUAL.COM
BASOLI-GHOST
RCB MOTOR BEGUES
RCB MOTOR BEGUES
RENAULT OLOT
GALVESPORT
FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA
ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU
ELECTROIZAS C C
ELECTROIZAS C C
GONZALVO CICLOSPORT
MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA
CADAQUES.CLUB CICLISTA
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
BICIS ESTEVE
MONTCADA. CLUB CICLISTA
MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA
GONZALVO CICLOSPORT
MENGUAL.COM
MENGUAL.COM
SANT ANDREU. ESPORT CICLI
RENAULT OLOT
C.C. LE BOULOU
BETULO CLUB CICLISTG
GALVESPORT
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES
BICIS ESTEVE
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS

Clasificado por vueltas

Márgen de victoria

2.941

Velocidad media

-

Mejor t° de vuelta Mejor Vel.

-

Mejor vuelta para
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

N°

205
92
112
202
210
4

129
19
90
59
101
66
36
148
113
3

194
11
126
7
10
69
80
31
67
594
111
208
29
9
57
131
201
51
49
104
206
61
34
196
160
158
85
597
215
91
193
102

Nombre

Jose BENJUMEA
Francisco ROCA
Enric HERNANDEZ
Claude ARTAUD
Ignaki BENAREAU
Javier FARICLE
Miguel Angel GIL
José Antonio FERNANDEZ
Juan HERNANDEZ
Pere RIU
Pedro VIANA
Juan José DE DIOS
Jordi POTAU
Ricardo RUBIO
Albert BAHI
Cristobal MAYA
ANTONIO REQUENA
Fco Manuel GARCIA
Albert BRUNET
Jesús ALGUACIL
Jordi GARCIA
Rafael CUADRADO
Jesús AMOR
Carles GASULLA
Juan MORANTE
Anna RAMIREZ
Gabriel GUERRERO
Didier RESPAUT
Jorge Manuel ARIAS
José MOLINO
Rosendo VELA
Zeljko JELASKA
Didier HERRERA
José Luís ROMAN
Josep CASADO
Xavier NAFRIA
Mª MAYALEN NORIEGA
Enrique BOZA
Fernando CALERO
Laurent CRESSON
José MANRIQUE
Josep CANET
Andres MONTERO
Gerard TOURNADRE
Jean Pierre VENZAL
Daniel LOPEZ
Juanon PEREZ
José VELASCO

PEC

5
1
6
7
8
45
46
47
2
48
49
9
50
51
52
3
53
54
55
56
10
57
11
58
4
1
59
12
60
61
13
62
63
14
15
16
2
64
65
66
67
17
68
18
69
5
19
20

Clase

VE-50

VE-60

VE-50

VE-50

VE-50

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-60

VE-40

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-60

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-60

F-ELI

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-40

VE-50

VE-50

VE-50

F-ELI

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-60

VE-50

VE-50

Total T°

1:45:23.301
1:45:23.438
1:45:23.543
1:45:24.276
1:45:24.302
1:45:24.409
1:45:24.891
1:45:25.045
1:45:25.331
1:45:25.456
1:45:25.957
1:45:26.134
1:45:26.228
1:45:26.382
1:45:26.492
1:45:26.678
1:45:26.687
1:45:27.117
1:45:28.027
1:45:28.617
1:45:28.796
1:45:28.965
1:45:29.111
1:45:29.364
1:45:29.377
1:45:29.782
1:45:29.802
1:45:32.517
1:47:56.380
1:47:56.754
1:48:35.330
1:48:35.551
1:48:36.824
1:48:37.063
1:48:38.230
1:48:38.723
1:48:38.868
1:48:39.379
1:48:40.339
1:48:42.303
1:48:42.408
1:48:44.345
1:48:46.081
1:48:46.088
1:48:46.089
1:53:35.049
1:53:35.189
1:53:35.474

Dif. resp. 1°

5:17.090
5:17.227
5:17.332
5:18.065
5:18.091
5:18.198
5:18.680
5:18.834
5:19.120
5:19.245
5:19.746
5:19.923
5:20.017
5:20.171
5:20.281
5:20.467
5:20.476
5:20.906
5:21.816
5:22.406
5:22.585
5:22.754
5:22.900
5:23.153
5:23.166
5:23.571
5:23.591
5:26.306
7:50.169
7:50.543
8:29.119
8:29.340
8:30.613
8:30.852
8:32.019
8:32.512
8:32.657
8:33.168
8:34.128
8:36.092
8:36.197
8:38.134
8:39.870
8:39.877
8:39.878
13:28.838
13:28.978
13:29.263

PUBLICITAT

C.C LE BOULOU
LEKUE.LEKUE
PROBIKE  CLUB
USA SPORT TOULOGES
C.C. LE BOULOU
GALVESPORT
BELLVITGE. ASSOCIACIO CIC
RCB MOTOR BEGUES
ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC
BASOLI-GHOST
LEKUE.LEKUE
ELECTROIZAS C C
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS
CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
GALVESPORT
FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA
GALVESPORT
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
GALVESPORT
GALVESPORT
ELECTROIZAS C C
GONZALVO CICLOSPORT
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS
ELECTROIZAS C C
ONO
DOCTORE
C.C. LE BOULOU
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS
GALVESPORT
MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA
CARIÑENA. CLUB CICLISTA
USA SPORT TOULUGES
MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA
MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA
SANT JOAN DESPI.CLUB CICL
TANDEM BARCELONA.CLUB CIC
BASOLI-GHOST
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS
FONT ROMEU CYCLISME
BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
RENAULT OLOT
C.C. LE BOULOU
C.C. LE BOULOU
LEKUE.LEKUE
LA VALL DE SEGO
LEKUE.LEKUE

Clasificado por vueltas

Márgen de victoria

2.941

Velocidad media

-

Mejor t° de vuelta Mejor Vel.

-

Mejor vuelta para
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Pos.

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

N°

26
83
109
157
20
52
68
204
224
74
38
39
13
95
578
114
12
135
142
152
190
192
195
209
213
555
571
591

Nombre

José Maria RIPOLL
Manuel Enrique COLOM
Jordi EXPOSITO
Oscar GARCIA
Vicente CARRERE
Ferran VIÑAS
Miguel MOYA
Marcel EVE
Alain GADENNE
Miguel DE DIEGO
José RUIZ
Jordi SABATER
José CEBRIAN
Antoni COSTA
Elena CARBONELL
Jean François VIGOUROUX
Angel GANDUL
Jordi RIU
Christian GOEREE
Octavi SANCHEZ
Bianca MARTIN
Francisco MARTINEZ
Rosemary Ann DOS
Gemma TOLEDO
Malene BENAREAU
Esther VIDAL
Maria CASANOVA
Vanessa CALDERON

PEC

70
71
72
73
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
6
29
3
74
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Clase

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

VE-50

VE-50

VE-50

VE-50

VE-50

VE-50

VE-50

VE-50

VE-60

VE-50

F-ELI

VE-40

VE-50

VE-40

VE-40

VE-40

F-S23

VE-50

F-ELI

F-S23

F-ELI

F-ELI

F-ELI

F-ELI

Total T°

1:53:52.271
1:53:53.005
1:53:53.083
1:53:53.160
1:53:53.445
1:53:53.845
1:53:54.068
1:53:54.212
1:53:54.573
1:53:55.075
1:53:55.474
1:53:56.508
1:53:57.094
1:53:59.581
1:53:59.916
1:54:15.532

Dif. resp. 1°

13:46.060
13:46.794
13:46.872
13:46.949
13:47.234
13:47.634
13:47.857
13:48.001
13:48.362
13:48.864
13:49.263
13:50.297
13:50.883
13:53.370
13:53.705
14:09.321

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

PUBLICITAT

GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS
RENAULT OLOT
BADAGGIO CLUB ESPORTIU
RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES
MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA
ELECTROIZAS C C
USA SPORT TOULOUGES
CORNEILLA CYCLO SPORTI
GONZALVO CICLOSPORT
MENGUAL.COM
MENGUAL.COM
GALVESPORT
LEKUE.LEKUE
ONO
PALAFRUGELL  CLUB CICLIST
GALVESPORT
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS
BIZKAIA-DURANGO
ILURO. CLUB CICLISTA
GALVESPORT  CLUB CICLISTA
ONO
C.C. LE BOULOU
SARFA
ONO
ONO

Clasificado por vueltas

Márgen de victoria

2.941

Velocidad media

-

Mejor t° de vuelta Mejor Vel.

-

Mejor vuelta para
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